Pump & Motor Division
RPGP/RPGM 500 Series Gear Pumps and
Motors in Single and Multiple Configurations
RUICHEN HYDRAULIC MACHINERY MANUFACTURING Co., LTD
RPGP/RPGM502
Characteristics ......................................................................................................................................................1
Specifications/Dimensions ....................................................................................................................................2

    1   502
7
RPGP/RPGM502 Ordering Example
RPGP 502 B 0062 C P2 D1 N D3 D2 S 502 A 0036 X D3 D2 B1 B1
RPGP RCHC Gear Pump
502
B
0062
C
P2
D1
N
D3
D2
Tandem Unit
6.2 cc/rev
Clockwise
Taper 1:8
52.2 x 72.0 Rectangular
NBR
3/4" - 16 UNF Thread
9/16" - 18 UNF Thread
S Separate Inlets
502
A
0036
X
D3
D2
B1
Gear Design / Type
Series First Section
Unit
Displacement
Rotation Direction
Drive Shaft
Mounting Flange Type
Shaft Seal
Side Suction Port
Side Pressure Port
Section Connection
Series Second Section
Unit
Displacement
Shaft Seal
Side Suction Port
Side Pressure Port
Rear Suction Port
B1 Rear Pressure Port
Single Unit
3.6 cc/rev
No Shaft Seal
3/4" - 16 UNF Thread
9/16" - 18 UNF Thread
No Port
No Port
RPGP/RPGM 500 Series
Single/Multiple Aluminum Pumps & Motors
Catalog HY13-PMD500/US
8
RPGP/RPGM505 Characteristics
n Up to 275 bar continuous operation
High strength materials and large journal diameters provide low
bearing loads for high pressure operation.
n High efficiency
Pressure balanced bearing blocks assure maximum efficiency under all
operating conditions.
n Low noise
13 tooth gear profile and optimized flow metering provide reduced
pressure pulsation and exceptionally quiet operation.
n Application flexibility

RPG 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 81) 81) 92) 102) 125) 505 2 3 7 8 8 11 3) 4)    1   505
15
RPGP/RPGM505 Ordering Example
RPGP 505 B 0100 C A1 H2 V D5 D3 C 505 A 0040 X B1 D2 B1 B1
RPGP RCHC Gear Pump
505
B
0100
C
A1
H2
V
D5
D3
Tandem Unit
10.0 cc/rev
Clockwise
9T Spline SAE A, 32L
SAE A 2-Bolt
Viton
1-1/16" - 12 UN Thread
3/4" - 16 UNF Thread
C Common Inlets
505
A
0040
X
B1
D2
B1
Gear Design / Type
Series First Section
Unit
Displacement
Rotation Direction
Drive Shaft
Mounting Flange Type
Shaft Seal
Side Suction Port
Side Pressure Port
Section Connection
Series Second Section
Unit
Displacement
Shaft Seal
Side Suction Port
Side Pressure Port
Rear Suction Port
B1 Rear Pressure Port
Single Unit
4.0 cc/rev
No Shaft Seal
No Port
9/16" - 18 UNF Thread
No Port
No Port
16
RPGP/RPGM511 Characteristics
n Up to 250 bar continuous operation
High strength materials and large journal diameters provide low
bearing loads for high pressure operation.
n High efficiency
Pressure balanced bearing blocks assure maximum efficiency under all
operating conditions.
n Application flexibility
International mounts and connections, integrated valve capabilities
and common inlet multiple pump configurations provide unmatched design
and application versatility.
n Low noise
12 tooth gear profile and optimized flow metering provide reduced
pressure pulsation and quiet operation.
n Large range of integrated valves